06-14-2019 LETTING ITEM 023
DESCRIPTION
INDEX OF SHEETS
DESCRIPTION
HIGHWAY STANDARDS
STANDARD NO.
GENERAL NOTES
DESCRIPTION

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
F.A.P.
RTE.
870 DUPAGE 37
21101625 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE,  6" SQ YD 672
25000200 SEEDING, CLASS  2 ACRE
25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 12
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 12
25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 12
25100105 MULCH, METHOD 1 ACRE
28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER FOOT 430
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 372
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 3
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1
Z0007601 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   1 LSUM 1
Z0015500 DEBRIS REMOVAL LSUM 1
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 51.4
Z0049901 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF NON-FRIABLE LSUM 1
ASBESTOS, BUILDING NO.  1
0044
STATE
100 %
0044
STATE
100 %
0.14
0.14
672
12
12
12
430
372
3
1
1
1
51.4
1
0.14
0.14
Z0049902 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF NON-FRIABLE LSUM 1
ASBESTOS, BUILDING NO.  2
1
Z0007602 BUILDING REMOVAL NO.   2 LSUM 1 1
X5420615 FOOT 50 50PIPE CULVERT TO BE CLEANED, 15"
Z0055905 FOOTTEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE 430 430
22W432 IL ROUTE 53 - BUILDING DEMOLITION
2019-023-DM
CONTRACT NO. 62J01
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
F.A.P.
RTE.
DUPAGE
BUILDING DEMOLITION PLAN
- BUILDING REMOVAL
LEGEND
- BUILDING REMOVAL
LEGEND
DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT
REMOVAL
22W432 IL ROUTE 53, GLEN ELLYN, IL 60173